Appetizers
Arancini $9.00
Breaded and deep fried ball of rice
stuffed with spinach and mozzarella.
Served in marinara
Breaded Cheese Raviolis
Deep fried raviolis served with
marinara.
Bruschetta
Mozzarella melted over diced
tomatoes on homemade focaccia
bread.
Italian Fries
House made focaccia bread
topped with portabella mushrooms,
sundried tomatoes, melted
mozzarella and pesto cream sauce

Salad

Choice of Dressing: Italian, Balsamic,
Blue Cheese, Caesar, Ranch

$8.40

$9.50

$11.00

House Salad-Small $5.00
House Salad-large $8.00
Caesar Salad-small $7.00
Caesar Salad-large $10.00
Subs
Eggplant Parmesan Sub $10.00
Chicken Parmesan Sub $16.00
Meatball Sub $13.50
Caprese Sub $10.00
Tomato, pesto, fresh mozzarella,
olive oil, balsamic, and basil.
Desserts
Cannoli $4.80

Made with our homemade cannoli
filling -- a blend of sweetened ricotta
cheese & chocolate drops

Tiramisu

Three layers of lady fingers,
soaked in espresso, filled with sweet
marscapone mousse and cocoa
powder

Lavender Olive Oil Cake

Served with lemon curd and
blueberries, and dusted with
powdered sugar.

$7.20

$8.00
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Pasta e Basta

Create Your Own Pasta

Create Your Own Pasta

Entrees
Spaghetti With Meatballs

Spaghetti with marinara sauce and
3 meatballs
Chicken Parmesan
Breaded and fried chicken cutlet
topped with marinara and melted
mozzarella. Served with spaghetti.
Lasagna Bolognese
Traditional lasagna noodles
layered with ground beef, ricotta,
mozzarella and marinara
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo
Sauteed chicken and broccoli in
alfredo sauce with sundried
tomatoes. Served with penne
Crazy Alfredo
Spicy alfredo with chicken,
sausage, salami and roasted red
peppers. Served with fettuccini.
Chicken Marsala
Chicken cutlets pan seared with
mushrooms in a marsala wine sauce.
Served with linguini.
Chicken Beneciano
Chicken breast topped with fontina
cheese, spinach, roasted red
peppers, mushrooms and capers in
white wine lemon sauce. Served with
linguini.
Spaghetti Shrimp & Broccoli
Sauteed shrimp and broccoli in an
olive oil and garlic sauce with basil,
parsley and sundried tomatoes
Sweet and Spicy Alfredo
Spinach, sausage and chicken in a
sweet and spicy cream sauce.
Served with fettuccine.
Penne Roma Campo
SautA©ed salmon with spinach,
artichokes, and roasted red peppers
in an oil & garlic lemon sauce.
Served with penne

$18.00

$22.00

$16.00

$23.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$22.00

$24.00

$23.00

Eggplant Parmesan $16.00
Breaded eggplant layered with
marinara and mozzarella cheese

Penne Primavera $18.00

Zucchini, squash, carrots, peppers,
and broccoli sautA®©ed in oil and
garlic with a touch of white wine and
lemon.

Tomato, Basil, Mozzarella w/
Pasta

Penne with diced tomatoes, basil,
garlic, and marinara sauce. Topped
with melted mozzarella cheese.

$16.00
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Pizza- 16" 8 slices

Cheese Pizza-16"
Pepperoni Pizza-16"
Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo -

16"
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato,
Basil Pizza-16"

Crazy Alfredo Pizza-16"
Sausage, salami, chicken and
roast red peppers in spicy alfredo
sauce.

Sides
Meatballs (3)

Three meatballs served with
marinara.

Extra Bread
Small cup of dipping oil
Medium cup of dipping oil
Broccoli

Saut ed in oil and garlic.
Spinach

Saut ed in oil and garlic.
Mixed Vegatables

Saut ed in oil and garlic.

Pint of dipping oil
Kid's Pizza

Kid's Cheese Pizza
Kid's Pepperoni Pizza

$16.25
$20.00
$30.00

$22.00

$32.00

$8.00

$1.20
$1.80
$3.60
$6.00

$7.20
$6.00
$12.00

$8.75
$10.00



