

## 413-549-0077 http://amherst.deliveryexpress.com

## Pasta e Basta

		. ac.a c <b>B</b> a			
<u>Appetizers</u>		Create Your Own Pa	sta	Pizza- 16" 8 slices	<u> </u>
Arancini Arancini	\$9.00	Create Your Own Pasta		Cheese Pizza-16"	\$16.25
Breaded and deep fried ball				Pepperoni Pizza-16"	\$20.00
stuffed with spinach and mozza	arella.	<u>Entrees</u>		Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo -	\$30.00
Served in marinara Breaded Cheese Raviolis	\$8.40	Spaghetti With Meatballs	\$18.00	16"	
Deep fried raviolis served with		Spaghetti with marinara sauce and		Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato,	\$22.00
marinara.	u i	3 meatballs	<b>#</b> 22.00	Basil Pizza-16"	
Bruschetta	\$9.50	Chicken Parmesan  Breaded and fried chicken cutlet	\$22.00	Crazy Alfredo Pizza-16"	\$32.00
Mozzarella melted over diced		topped with marinara and melted		Sausage, salami, chicken and	
tomatoes on homemade focaccia		mozzarella. Served with spaghetti.		roast red peppers in spicy alfredo	
<i>bread.</i> Italian Fries	\$11.00	Lasagna Bolognese	\$16.00	sauce.	
House made focaccia bread	Ψ11.00	Traditional lasagna noodles		<u>Sides</u>	
topped with portabella mushrooms,		layered with ground beef, ricotta, mozzarella and marinara		Meatballs (3)	\$8.00
sundried tomatoes, melted		Chicken Broccoli Alfredo	\$23.00	Three meatballs served with	ψ0.00
mozzarella and pesto cream sauce		Sauteed chicken and broccoli in	Ψ20.00	marinara.	
Salad		alfredo sauce with sundried		Extra Bread	\$1.20
Choice of Dressing: Italian, Balsamic,		tomatoes. Served with penne	00400	Small cup of dipping oil	\$1.80
Blue Cheese, Caesar, Ranch		Crazy Alfredo	\$24.00	Medium cup of dipping oil	\$3.60
House Salad-Small \$5.00		Spicy alfredo with chicken, sausage, salami and roasted red		Broccoli	\$6.00
House Salad-Small	\$8.00	peppers. Served with fettuccini.		Saut ed in oil and garlic.	Φ7.00
Caesar Salad-small	\$7.00	Chicken Marsala	\$24.00	Spinach	\$7.20
Caesar Salad-smail Caesar Salad-large	\$10.00	Chicken cutlets pan seared with		Saut ed in oil and garlic. Mixed Vegatables	\$6.00
Caesai Salau-laige	φ10.00	mushrooms in a marsala wine saud	ce.	Saut ed in oil and garlic.	ψ0.00
Subs		Served with linguini. Chicken Beneciano	\$24.00	Pint of dipping oil	\$12.00
Eggplant Parmesan Sub	\$10.00	Chicken breast topped with fontion	•	•	•
Chicken Parmesan Sub	\$16.00	cheese, spinach, roasted red		<u>Kid's Pizza</u>	
Meatball Sub \$13.50		peppers, mushrooms and capers in		Kid's Cheese Pizza	\$8.75
Caprese Sub \$10.00		white wine lemon sauce. Served will linguini.	ith	Kid's Pepperoni Pizza	\$10.00
Tomato, pesto, fresh mozzarella,		Spaghetti Shrimp & Broccoli	\$22.00		
olive oil, balsamic, and basil.		Sauteed shrimp and broccoli in a			
Doscorte		olive oil and garlic sauce with basil,			
<u>Desserts</u>	<b>#4.00</b>	parsley and sundried tomatoes	<b>#</b> 04.00		
Cannoli	\$4.80	Sweet and Spicy Alfredo	\$24.00		

## filling -- a blend of sweetened ricotta

Made with our homemade cannoli

cheese & chocolate drops

Tiramisu \$7.20

Three layers of lady fingers, soaked in espresso, filled with sweet marscapone mousse and cocoa powder

Lavender Olive Oil Cake \$8.00

Served with lemon curd and blueberries, and dusted with powdered sugar.

Spicy alfredo with chicken,					
sausage, salami and roasted red					
peppers. Served with fettuccini.					
Chicken Marsala \$24.00					
Chicken cutlets pan seared with					
mushrooms in a marsala wine sauce.					
Served with linguini.					
Chicken Beneciano \$24.00					
Chicken breast topped with fontina					
cheese, spinach, roasted red					
peppers, mushrooms and capers in					
white wine lemon sauce. Served with					
linguini.					
Spaghetti Shrimp & Broccoli \$22.00					
Sauteed shrimp and broccoli in an					
olive oil and garlic sauce with basil,					
parsley and sundried tomatoes					
Sweet and Spicy Alfredo \$24.00					
Spinach, sausage and chicken in a					
sweet and spicy cream sauce.					
Served with fettuccine.					
Penne Roma Campo \$23.00					
Saut©ed salmon with spinach,					
artichokes, and roasted red peppers					
in an oil & garlic lemon sauce.					
Served with penne					
Eggplant Parmesan \$16.00					
Breaded eggplant layered with					
marinara and mozzarella cheese					
Penne Primavera \$18.00					
Zucchini, squash, carrots, peppers,					
and broccoli sautéed in oil and					
garlic with a touch of white wine and					
lemon.					
Tomato, Basil, Mozzarella w/ \$16.00					
Pasta					
Penne with diced tomatoes, basil,					
garlic, and marinara sauce. Topped					

with melted mozzarella cheese.